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ZMEA - 1*3
AN E S nm 1550; 1310 1550&1310
%R - P A P A
G nm +40 +40 +40 +40
P 250 6 dB 0.1 0.15 0.1 0.15
KRN dB 5.4 5.6 5.6 5.8
— 3 dB < 0.8 <10 <1.0 < 15
AR dB 0.4 0.5 0.8 1.2
i e B RS AR A dB < 0.06 < 0.10 < 0.10 < 0.15
At % 33/33/33
i A dB/°C <0.002
7 1A P dB > 50
&k dB > 50
kA - 28e B H NG
H 3 R-FA mm ¢ 3.0X40 (250um bare fiber)
% RTB mm $ 3.5%54 (900um loose tube)
#HHRTC mm 106X79X10 (2. 3mm loose cable)
THRE C -40t0+85
ik F i 2 C -40to+85
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1 K A 1=1*%3; 2=3*3
TAER K 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; 15/13=1550/1310nm
BHEA 0=250um#E X4 ; 1=900umNER; 2=2.0mmiAEE; 3=3.0NEE

HHELEA 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




